	P. S. C. Ky. No. 2
	Cancels P. S. C. Ky. No.
GTIMEON CO	IDIMY ILLMED DIGERRAM
SIMPSON CO	UNTY WATER DISTRICT
	OF
FRANKLIN, SI	MPSON COUNTY, KENTUCKY
	and the proceedings
Rates, Rules and Reg	gulations for Furnishing
WATE	R SERVICE
	AT
Rural Sim	pson County
2.2	
Filed with PUBLIC SE	rvice commission of
KEN	TUCKY
November 1, 19 73	EFFECTIVE November 1, 19.73
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
	SSUED BY SIMPSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
JAN 3 1974	(Name of Utility)

Jack Ferguson, Chairman
Board of Commissioners

		P.S.C. Ky. No. 1	
		Original Sheet Nc. 5	
SIN	MPSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No	
		Sheet No.	
	RULES AND REGUL	ATIONS	
	SUBJECT: Charges for Special Services		
	The following charges for special services shall be made:		
	1. Service Connection Charge. A charge of \$5 shall be made for all service reconnections made during regular working hours, except that there shall be no connection charge made for service on the original installation of facilities. If service is reconnected other than during regular working hours, the charge shall be \$35.		
	2. Delinquent Service Charge. A charge of \$5 shall be made for a trip to disconnect a delinquent account. A reconnection charge of \$5 shall be made if reconnected during regular working hours. If reconnected after regular working hours, the charge shall be \$35. (Sec PSC: Gen-1, Rule XII.)		
•	3. Meter Reading Recheck Charge. A charge of \$5 shall be made for a trip to recheck a meter reading when the customer requests the meter to be rechecked for a correct reading and the meter was not misread.		
	4. Meter Test Request. Upon request and payment of \$25, a customer may have his meter tested provided request by the customer is not more frequent than once each twelve months. If such test shows the meter to be more than two percent fast, a refund of the \$25 charge shall be made and the bill adjusted accordingly.		
	5. PSC Meter Test Complaint. Any customer of the District may request a meter test by written application to the Commission.		
	6. Service Investigation Charge. A charge of \$7.50 per trip shall be made for service investigation during regular working hours if interruption of service is not caused by failure of District's facilities. The charge for investigation after working hours will be \$15 per trip. Any maintenance and repair of facilities beyond District's delivery point is the responsibility of the customer.		
	7. Meter Investigation Charge. When an investigation reveals meter seals broken, dam water, a meter investigation fee of \$25 repairing damage to the meter service, i customers' bill shall be paid for the am	shall be charged. The activat cost of shall also be charged and miner	
		RATES AND TARIFFS	
DATE OF ISSUE 4 1 82 DATE EFFECTIVE Month Day Year			
ISSUED BY John Charles P. O. Box 1118 Rowling Green, KY 421			

FOR Entire Area Served

14. '	FOR Entire Area Served		
	P.S.C. Ky. No. 2		
	Original Sheet No. 5		
	SIMPSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.		
	Sheet No.		
	RULES AND REGULATIONS		
	SUBJECT: Charges for Special Services		
	The following charges for special services shall be made:		
Ι.	1. Service Connection Charge. A charge of \$5 shall be made for all service reconnections made during regular working hours, except that there shall be no connection charge made for service on the original installation of facilities. If service is reconnected other than during regular working hours, the charge shall be \$15.		
I.	2. Delinquent Service Charge. A charge of \$5 shall be made for a trip to disconnect a delinquent account. A reconnection charge of \$5 shall be made if reconnected during regular working hours. If reconnected after regular working hours, the charge shall be \$15. (See PSC: Gen-1, Rule XII.)		
	3. Meter Reading Recheck Charge. A charge of \$5 shall be made for a trip to recheck a meter reading when the customer requests the meter to be rechecked for a correct reading and the meter was not misread.		
Ι.	4. Meter Test Request. Upon request and payment of \$7.50, a customer may have his meter tested provided request by the customer is not more frequent than once each twelve months. If such test shows the meter to be more than two percent fast, a refund of the \$7.50 charge shall be made and the bill adjusted accordingly.		
I.	5. PSC Meter Test Complaint. Any customer of the District may request a meter test by written application to the Commission.		
I.	6. Service Investigation Charge. A charge of \$3.50 per trip shall be made for service investigation during regular working hours if interruption of service is not caused by failure of District's facilities. The charge for investigation after working hours will be \$7.50 per trip. Any maintenance and repair of facilities beyond District's delivery point is the responsibility of the customer.		
	POSTIC SERVICE CONTROLLED		
•	Jan 8°		
	OF ISSUE November 1, 1973 DATE EFFECTIVE November 1, 1973 Ronth Day Year Month Day Year		
ISSU	ED By Jack Ferguson Chairman, Board of Commissioners, Route 5. Russellville, Ky Name of Officer Title Address		

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Entire Area Served			
	Community, Town or City			
	P.S.C. NO. 2			
	Oreginal SHEET NO. 1			
Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1			
	SHEET NO. 1			
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE				
	RATE PER UNIT			
	PER UNII			
APPLICABLE: Within the service area of Simpson Cour	nty Water District.			
	AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Industrial, domestic, farm, and commercial.			
RATES: The water rate shall be as follows, or such other rate as the District shall file with and be approved by the Kentucky Public Service				
Commission. The monthly rates shall be based on war				
billed under the following schedule:				
DOMESTIC, INDUSTRIAL, FARM, AND COMM	ERCIAL			
First 2,000 gallons	\$5.00 minimum bill			
Next 2,000 gallons	1.50 per 1,000 ga			
Next 2,000 gallons	1.10 per 1,000 ga			
Next 4,000 gallons Next 20,000 gallons	.90 per 1,000 ga .80 per 1,000 ga			
Next 20,000 gallons Next 50,000 gallons	.70 per 1,000 ga			
Next 60,000 gallons	.50 per 1,000 ga			
All Over	.40 per 1,000 ga			
PUBLIC	SERVICE CONTROL			
•	Coles (Sign			
J. JA	1974			
by	Jun			
EAGI	AIAG DIVISION			
DATE OF ISSUE July 6, 1967 DATE E	EFFECTIVE July 6, 1967			
Ouch Felmin				
Name of Officer				
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No. 4896 dated July 6, 1967				
4070				